Have Your Name or Company Logo Engraved On One of the Tubbs Hill Monuments

Tubbs Hill is comprised of 120 acres of publicly owned land, and has an abundance of tranquil, breathtaking scenery and hiking trails. Tubbs Hill is dedicated to the citizens of Coeur d'Alene and everyone is encouraged to use and enjoy its magnificent splendor.

To become a member or have a name engraved on one of the monuments, fill out the form below, attach a check or money order for your choice of membership or \$150 for each line of engraving and mail to Tubbs Hill, Inc., PO Box 3061, Coeur d'Alene, ID 83816-3061. If you would like to engrave your company's logo on a separate corporate monument,

the cost is \$500, plus the engraving charge. The maximum logo size is 4" x 4".

For more information please contact the City Parks Department, 208-769-2252.



Tubbs Hill Foundation Annual Membership & Engraving Application

Name			_
Address			_
City	State	Zip	_
Phone	Email		_
Annual Membership (Both include upcoming newsletters)			
_	Individual Membersh	ip, \$15 Family I	Membership, \$25
Engraving			
The monuments are located at the ⁻ prefer:	Third Street Entrance to Tu	ubbs Hill and at the East Tu	ubbs Hill Park. Please designate which location you
	Third Street Entrance	East Tubbs Hill Park	Corporate Rock
Please print the name as you woul MEMORY OF inscriptions may requ	ire two lines for a total cos	st of \$300.	er. Total cannot exceed 22 spaces. Please note IN
	ships and applications to THANK YOU	J for your generous suppor	x 3061, Coeur d'Alene, ID 83816-3061.

Mission Statement

Tubbs Hill, Inc. is a non-profit association dedicated to the preservation of Tubbs Hill City Park as a unique and natural lakeshore forest typical of North Idaho while providing for compatible public use. We act as advocates for the park; advise the city administration on issues pertaining to the park; and support volunteer efforts, fund raising, community relations, and other tasks as needed to achieve this goal.